
STATE FEDERAL

COURTS COURTS

New Years Day (observed on) Monday, January 2 CLOSED CLOSED

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 16 CLOSED CLOSED

Lincoln's Birthday Monday, February 13 CLOSED Open

Presidents' Day Monday, February 20 CLOSED CLOSED

Cesar Chavez Day Friday, March 31 CLOSED Open

Good Friday Friday, April 14 Open Open

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 CLOSED CLOSED

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 CLOSED CLOSED

Labor Day Monday, September 4 CLOSED CLOSED

Columbus Day Monday, October 9 CLOSED CLOSED

Veterans Day (observed on) Friday, November 10 CLOSED CLOSED

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23 CLOSED CLOSED

Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 24 CLOSED CLOSED

Christmas Day Monday, December 25 CLOSED CLOSED
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DDS Legal NORMAL ROUTE SERVICE will occur on some court holidays;

If your office plans to close, please notify your route representative so we can make appropriate changes.
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DDS Legal is a Certified & Approved

Statewide eFiling Provider (EFSP)

eFile and eServe!  www.ddslegal.com
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Login Today using your current Username and Password or Request a Login

Federal courts may reduce hours or limit document intake on some court holidays.

http://www.ddslegal.com/

